SA-36 F series
SS316L fixed analogue camera
 Corrosion protected 316L stainless steel
 Low maintenance
 550 TVL PAL or NTSC CCD camera
 36x optical zoom 12x digital zoom
 Integrated heater
 Optional wiper, washer tank and termination box

/N version: 30 fps
Video output Internal 75 Ω BNC
Order information
SA-BC36/P F 24 316L fixed analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac
SA-BC36/P F 24 2SM 316L fixed analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac, 2SM
SA-BC36/P F-WW 24  316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac
SA-BC36/P F-WW 24 2SM 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac, 2SM
SA-BC36/N F 24 316L fixed analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac
SA-BC36/N F 24 2SM 316L fixed analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac, 2SM
SA-BC36/N F-WW 24 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac
SA-BC36/N F-WW 24 2SM 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac, 2SM
For 115 Vac or 230 Vac option Replace 24 with 115 or 230 respectively
 SA-BC36 F series
SS316L fixed analogue camera
www.tkhsecurity.com  page 3 of 4
Accessories
SA pole mounting adapter F 316L pole mounting adapter for SA wall mounting bracket F
SA wall mounting bracket F
316L wall mounting bracket for SA fixed camera housings
SA ceiling mounting bracket F
316L ceiling mounting bracket for SA fixed camera housings
SA Pole Top Mounting F
316L pole top mount with swivel joint for SA fixed camera
housings
SA-WP10-10m-VSF-24 v2
10 liters washer tank, pump 10 m delivery head, 316L frame, 24
Vac
Maintenance & replacement kits
EX/SA-MK Wiper Maintenance kit for the wiper: Rubber blade and support
EX/SA-Wiper Replacement for Stainless steel wiper  (complete assembly)
SA-MK fixed Maintenance kit SA fixed camera: O-Ring, screws, 2x cable
glands, desiccant bags
 SA-BC36 F series
SS316L fixed analogue camera
www.tkhsecurity.com  page 4 of 4
SA-BC36 F series
SA-BC63 F-WW series
Mounting pattern
All dimensions in mm
The quality management system used in the development, production,
sales, and support of this product is ISO 9001:2008 certified by LRQA.